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1 Mark Hamersma Veenendaal H20 100,0 100,0 200,0 2
2 Ferdinand Oldeman Voorburg H20 96,6 98,4 93,3 195,0 3
3 Michael Krijnen Spanbroek H40 95,0 97,4 93,9 192,4 3
4 Joost Christiaans Wageningen H20 94,5 95,0 91,8 189,5 3
5 Christiaan Solleveld Hoek Van Holland H20 91,8 97,7 91,2 189,5 3
6 Glenn Wesseling Almere H20 97,0 88,5 185,5 2
7 Mark Moesker Schiedam H20 89,3 94,3 83,4 183,6 3
8 Michel van Schie Delft H40 94,3 89,3 183,6 2
9 Paul Schermers Gouda H20 92,5 90,1 182,6 2
10 Ralph van Dijk Apeldoorn H40 85,6 91,2 83,0 176,8 3
11 Karim Alders Zoeterwoude H20 88,1 82,9 171,0 2
12 Ger van Henten Velserbroek H50 86,6 76,5 163,1 2
13 Tom Berkouwer Vlaardingen H60 73,2 78,3 75,3 153,6 3
14 Merijn Mook Den Haag H20 78,0 73,8 151,8 2
15 Dennis Jansen Sassenheim H20 80,6 66,3 146,9 2
16 Jan Stoop Voorburg H70 50,8 53,2 104,0 2
17 Edo van der Meer Maastricht H20 100,0 100,0 1
18 Rob Barel Overberg H60 99,5 99,5 1
19 Diederik Scheltinga Arnhem H20 98,5 98,5 1
20 Machiel Ittmann Hilversum H40 95,5 95,5 1
21 Johan Neevel Wezep H50 94,1 94,1 1
22 Robert Mijwaart Huizen H40 93,9 93,9 1
23 Arie de Jong Oosterwolde Fr H40 93,0 93,0 1
24 Joep Staps Tilburg H20 92,8 92,8 1
25 Lars Van der Eerden Nieuwstadt H40 91,5 91,5 1
26 Martijn Keijsers Arnhem H20 91,5 91,5 1
27 Jan Stehouwer Leusden H40 91,1 91,1 1
28 Jisk Hoogervoorst Noordwijkerhout H20 90,9 90,9 1
29 Kool Cornee H40 90,7 90,7 1
30 Marcel Molendijk Bennekom H50 90,5 90,5 1
31 Cornelis Scheltinga Arnhem H20 90,3 90,3 1
32 Jos Sneijders Katwijk Aan Zee H40 88,8 88,8 1
33 Steven van Ardenne ROTTERDAM H20 88,8 88,8 1
34 Feike Loots Renkum H40 86,7 86,7 1
35 Bart van der Kruk Monster H20 86,4 86,4 1
36 Ron Band Nieuwegein H50 86,3 86,3 1
37 Jos Broeren 's‐Hertogenbosch H50 86,1 86,1 1
38 Piet van der Zwaag Rhenen H20 85,8 85,8 1
39 Manfred Boogaard Ede Gld H50 85,1 85,1 1
40 Danny van Dam LEIDEN H40 84,6 84,6 1
41 Rob van Zanten Rijswijk Zh H60 84,6 84,6 1
42 Frank Veltman Almere H40 84,3 84,3 1
43 Tijs van Gemert Zevenhuizen H40 83,4 83,4 1
44 Michiel Hellegers Den Haag H20 83,1 83,1 1
45 Marco de Wit Rotterdam H40 83,0 83,0 1
46 Brian van Vliet Monster H20 82,7 82,7 1
47 Peter Kuin Utrecht H20 82,4 82,4 1
48 Jeroen Went Noordwijk H40 82,3 82,3 1
49 Mark Rietveld Bennekom H50 82,1 82,1 1
50 Toon Durville AMSTERDAM H50 82,1 82,1 1
51 Rens Sterk Barsingerhorn H40 81,7 81,7 1
52 Keesjan Otto Ede Gld H50 81,5 81,5 1
53 Sander Bergers HEERHUGOWAARD H40 81,3 81,3 1
54 Hein Zwinkels Monster H40 81,2 81,2 1
55 Wietse Lolkema HOLLUM H50 81,1 81,1 1

Heren Overall



56 Frank Harperink Eindhoven H50 81,0 81,0 1
57 Tom van den Berg Geertruidenberg H20 80,3 80,3 1
58 Bart van der Wal Zeist H40 80,1 80,1 1
59 Raymond Olsthoorn Monster H40 79,5 79,5 1
60 Jeroen Smits DEN BURG H50 79,2 79,2 1
61 Mark Waaijenberg Dieren H50 79,1 79,1 1
62 Ferry de Graaf Hellevoetsluis H40 78,7 78,7 1
63 Reitze Bok HEERHUGOWAARD H40 78,4 78,4 1
64 Ben Kok Amsterdam H60 78,0 78,0 1
65 Corne Bastiaansen Hilversum H40 77,9 77,9 1
66 Hans de Jong ZANDVOORT H50 77,4 77,4 1
67 Jan Bot Akersloot H50 77,1 77,1 1
68 Paul van Hedel Rotterdam H20 77,1 77,1 1
69 Casper van de Kamp Leeuwarden H50 77,0 77,0 1
70 Freek van den WildenbergUtrecht H20 76,7 76,7 1
71 Tim Telleman Breezand H20 76,6 76,6 1
72 Hans‐Jan Rijbering 's‐gravenhage H40 76,1 76,1 1
73 Peter van den Bent Vlaardingen H50 76,1 76,1 1
74 John van Berne Rosmalen H40 76,0 76,0 1
75 Wessel Schot Delft H20 75,9 75,9 1
76 M Bolks Den Haag H20 75,6 75,6 1
77 Vincent Philips Den Haag H20 75,5 75,5 1
78 Theo Nieuweboer EDAM H50 75,4 75,4 1
79 Maurice Mooij Den Haag H20 75,3 75,3 1
80 Frank Hamelink 's‐Gravenhage H50 75,1 75,1 1
81 Joop Scherpenzeel LEEUWARDEN H40 75,0 75,0 1
82 Marco Wolbers Harderwijk H20 74,9 74,9 1
83 Richard Visser Voorschoten H20 74,3 74,3 1
84 Robin van Vliet LEERSUM H40 74,3 74,3 1
85 Jac Derix Waldfeucht H50 74,0 74,0 1
86 Hanc de Bokx Delft H40 73,8 73,8 1
87 HenkJan Meier Hardenberg H50 73,6 73,6 1
88 Marcel Gilbert Hoek Van Holland H40 73,2 73,2 1
89 Oscar Koopmans Assendelft H40 73,2 73,2 1
90 Oliver j Rossi Den Haag H40 72,9 72,9 1
91 Niels Vaars Breezand H20 72,7 72,7 1
92 Valerio Targon Den Haag H20 72,7 72,7 1
93 Philip Dekkers Voorburg H40 72,6 72,6 1
94 Erwin den Hoed Heelsum H50 72,3 72,3 1
95 Sjon de Haan BALLUM H50 72,2 72,2 1
96 Marco Klaassen Utrecht H40 72,1 72,1 1
97 Jelle de Jong Berkel En Rodenrijs H20 71,7 71,7 1
98 Van Nuland Bunnik H20 71,7 71,7 1
99 Hans Van Rossum Den Haag H20 71,6 71,6 1
100 Roland Nap Rhenen H40 71,6 71,6 1
101 Arie Klop Den Haag H40 71,4 71,4 1
102 Thomas Cordier 's‐gravenhage H50 71,0 71,0 1
103 Hans Eekhof Mijnsheerenland H20 70,8 70,8 1
104 Camiel Swart Kockengen H20 70,7 70,7 1
105 Christian van Beest Amsterdam H20 70,7 70,7 1
106 Marnix Kol Castricum H40 70,6 70,6 1
107 Sjaak van Roon Brielle H50 70,5 70,5 1
108 Hans van Nispen Breda H40 70,2 70,2 1
109 Maurice van Gameren Schiedam H40 69,9 69,9 1
110 Benno Rummel Den Haag H40 69,8 69,8 1
111 Ricky Stolk LISSE H50 69,5 69,5 1
112 Leslie Helleman Numansdorp H40 69,2 69,2 1
113 Albert Verduijn Alphen Aan Den Rijn H50 68,8 68,8 1
114 Jos van der Ent Den Haag H20 68,5 68,5 1
115 Sander van der Linden Austerlitz H40 68,4 68,4 1
116 Luigi Bianchi Den Haag H40 68,3 68,3 1
117 Frits Berkhout Rotterdam H50 67,8 67,8 1



118 Martijn Le Clercq Breda H40 67,1 67,1 1
119 Frank Koetsier Austerlitz H40 66,9 66,9 1
120 Frits Hallensleben Schagen H50 66,6 66,6 1
121 Mark Schoonhoven Rotterdam H50 66,3 66,3 1
122 Steven Siblesz Den Haag H20 66,3 66,3 1
123 Hans van Wijk Beneden‐Leeuwen H60 66,1 66,1 1
124 Marcel Soselisa Delft H50 66,0 66,0 1
125 Leo Meewisse 's‐Gravenhage H70 65,8 65,8 1

126 Berthold Krasenbrink Den Haag H40 65,6 65,6 1

127 Shaun Glover Loosdrecht H40 65,5 65,5 1

128 Nick Uum Delft H20 65,3 65,3 1

129 Harry van Dijk Ede H40 65,2 65,2 1

130 Frank Sanders Breda H20 64,8 64,8 1

131 Willem Foppen Harderwijk H50 64,7 64,7 1

132 Eric Sikma ALKMAAR H40 64,4 64,4 1

133 Frank Goertz Sternenfels H50 64,4 64,4 1

134 Cees Overes Katwijk H60 62,4 62,4 1

135 Martijn De Jager Den Haag H40 62,2 62,2 1

136 Rick Wels Tilburg H20 61,7 61,7 1

137 Felix Hillen Amsterdam H50 61,1 61,1 1

138 Kees Rekelhof Leimuiden H50 60,4 60,4 1

139 Roland Brandwijk Halsteren H40 48,9 48,9 1
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1 Mark Hamersma Veenendaal H20 100,0 100,0 200,0 2
2 Ferdinand Oldeman Voorburg H20 96,6 98,4 93,3 195,0 3
3 Joost Christiaans Wageningen H20 94,5 95,0 91,8 189,5 3
4 Christiaan Solleveld Hoek Van Holland H20 91,8 97,7 91,2 189,5 3
5 Glenn Wesseling Almere H20 97,0 88,5 185,5 2
6 Mark Moesker Schiedam H20 89,3 94,3 83,4 183,6 3
7 Paul Schermers Gouda H20 92,5 90,1 182,6 2
8 Karim Alders Zoeterwoude H20 88,1 82,9 171,0 2
9 Merijn Mook Den Haag H20 78,0 73,8 151,8 2
10 Dennis Jansen Sassenheim H20 80,6 66,3 146,9 2
11 Edo van der Meer Maastricht H20 100,0 100,0 1
12 Diederik Scheltinga Arnhem H20 98,5 98,5 1
13 Joep Staps Tilburg H20 92,8 92,8 1
14 Martijn Keijsers Arnhem H20 91,5 91,5 1
15 Jisk Hoogervoorst Noordwijkerhout H20 90,9 90,9 1
16 Cornelis Scheltinga Arnhem H20 90,3 90,3 1
17 Steven van Ardenne ROTTERDAM H20 88,8 88,8 1
18 Bart van der Kruk Monster H20 86,4 86,4 1
19 Piet van der Zwaag Rhenen H20 85,8 85,8 1
20 Michiel Hellegers Den Haag H20 83,1 83,1 1
21 Brian van Vliet Monster H20 82,7 82,7 1
22 Peter Kuin Utrecht H20 82,4 82,4 1
23 Tom van den Berg Geertruidenberg H20 80,3 80,3 1
24 Paul van Hedel Rotterdam H20 77,1 77,1 1
25 Freek van den WildenbergUtrecht H20 76,7 76,7 1
26 Tim Telleman Breezand H20 76,6 76,6 1
27 Wessel Schot Delft H20 75,9 75,9 1
28 M Bolks Den Haag H20 75,6 75,6 1
29 Vincent Philips Den Haag H20 75,5 75,5 1
30 Maurice Mooij Den Haag H20 75,3 75,3 1
31 Marco Wolbers Harderwijk H20 74,9 74,9 1
32 Richard Visser Voorschoten H20 74,3 74,3 1
33 Niels Vaars Breezand H20 72,7 72,7 1
34 Valerio Targon Den Haag H20 72,7 72,7 1
35 Jelle de Jong Berkel En Rodenrijs H20 71,7 71,7 1
36 Van Nuland Bunnik H20 71,7 71,7 1
37 Hans Van Rossum Den Haag H20 71,6 71,6 1
38 Hans Eekhof Mijnsheerenland H20 70,8 70,8 1
39 Camiel Swart Kockengen H20 70,7 70,7 1
40 Christian van Beest Amsterdam H20 70,7 70,7 1
41 Jos van der Ent Den Haag H20 68,5 68,5 1
42 Steven Siblesz Den Haag H20 66,3 66,3 1
43 Nick Uum Delft H20 65,3 65,3 1
44 Frank Sanders Breda H20 64,8 64,8 1
45 Rick Wels Tilburg H20 61,7 61,7 1

Heren 20
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1 Michael Krijnen Spanbroek H40 95,0 97,4 93,9 192,4 3
2 Michel van Schie Delft H40 94,3 89,3 183,6 2
3 Ralph van Dijk Apeldoorn H40 85,6 91,2 83,0 176,8 3
4 Machiel Ittmann Hilversum H40 95,5 95,5 1
5 Robert Mijwaart Huizen H40 93,9 93,9 1
6 Arie de Jong Oosterwolde Fr H40 93,0 93,0 1
7 Lars Van der Eerden Nieuwstadt H40 91,5 91,5 1
8 Jan Stehouwer Leusden H40 91,1 91,1 1
9 Kool Cornee H40 90,7 90,7 1
10 Jos Sneijders Katwijk Aan Zee H40 88,8 88,8 1
11 Feike Loots Renkum H40 86,7 86,7 1
12 Danny van Dam LEIDEN H40 84,6 84,6 1
13 Frank Veltman Almere H40 84,3 84,3 1
14 Tijs van Gemert Zevenhuizen H40 83,4 83,4 1
15 Marco de Wit Rotterdam H40 83,0 83,0 1
16 Jeroen Went Noordwijk H40 82,3 82,3 1
17 Rens Sterk Barsingerhorn H40 81,7 81,7 1
18 Sander Bergers HEERHUGOWAARD H40 81,3 81,3 1
19 Hein Zwinkels Monster H40 81,2 81,2 1
20 Bart van der Wal Zeist H40 80,1 80,1 1
21 Raymond Olsthoorn Monster H40 79,5 79,5 1
22 Ferry de Graaf Hellevoetsluis H40 78,7 78,7 1
23 Reitze Bok HEERHUGOWAARD H40 78,4 78,4 1
24 Corne Bastiaansen Hilversum H40 77,9 77,9 1
25 Hans‐Jan Rijbering 's‐gravenhage H40 76,1 76,1 1
26 John van Berne Rosmalen H40 76,0 76,0 1
27 Joop Scherpenzeel LEEUWARDEN H40 75,0 75,0 1
28 Robin van Vliet LEERSUM H40 74,3 74,3 1
29 Hanc de Bokx Delft H40 73,8 73,8 1
30 Marcel Gilbert Hoek Van Holland H40 73,2 73,2 1
31 Oscar Koopmans Assendelft H40 73,2 73,2 1
32 Oliver j Rossi Den Haag H40 72,9 72,9 1
33 Philip Dekkers Voorburg H40 72,6 72,6 1
34 Marco Klaassen Utrecht H40 72,1 72,1 1
35 Roland Nap Rhenen H40 71,6 71,6 1
36 Arie Klop Den Haag H40 71,4 71,4 1
37 Marnix Kol Castricum H40 70,6 70,6 1
38 Hans van Nispen Breda H40 70,2 70,2 1
39 Maurice van Gameren Schiedam H40 69,9 69,9 1
40 Benno Rummel Den Haag H40 69,8 69,8 1
41 Leslie Helleman Numansdorp H40 69,2 69,2 1
42 Sander van der Linden Austerlitz H40 68,4 68,4 1
43 Luigi Bianchi Den Haag H40 68,3 68,3 1
44 Martijn Le Clercq Breda H40 67,1 67,1 1
45 Frank Koetsier Austerlitz H40 66,9 66,9 1
46 Berthold Krasenbrink Den Haag H40 65,6 65,6 1
47 Shaun Glover Loosdrecht H40 65,5 65,5 1
48 Harry van Dijk Ede H40 65,2 65,2 1
49 Eric Sikma ALKMAAR H40 64,4 64,4 1
50 Martijn De Jager Den Haag H40 62,2 62,2 1
51 Roland Brandwijk Halsteren H40 48,9 48,9 1

Heren 40
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1 Ger van Henten Velserbroek H50 86,6 76,5 163,1 2
2 Johan Neevel Wezep H50 94,1 94,1 1
3 Marcel Molendijk Bennekom H50 90,5 90,5 1
4 Ron Band Nieuwegein H50 86,3 86,3 1
5 Jos Broeren 's‐Hertogenbosch H50 86,1 86,1 1
6 Manfred Boogaard Ede Gld H50 85,1 85,1 1
7 Mark Rietveld Bennekom H50 82,1 82,1 1
8 Toon Durville AMSTERDAM H50 82,1 82,1 1
9 Keesjan Otto Ede Gld H50 81,5 81,5 1
10 Wietse Lolkema HOLLUM H50 81,1 81,1 1
11 Frank Harperink Eindhoven H50 81,0 81,0 1
12 Jeroen Smits DEN BURG H50 79,2 79,2 1
13 Mark Waaijenberg Dieren H50 79,1 79,1 1
14 Hans de Jong ZANDVOORT H50 77,4 77,4 1
15 Jan Bot Akersloot H50 77,1 77,1 1
16 Casper van de Kamp Leeuwarden H50 77,0 77,0 1
17 Peter van den Bent Vlaardingen H50 76,1 76,1 1
18 Theo Nieuweboer EDAM H50 75,4 75,4 1
19 Frank Hamelink 's‐Gravenhage H50 75,1 75,1 1
20 Jac Derix Waldfeucht H50 74,0 74,0 1
21 HenkJan Meier Hardenberg H50 73,6 73,6 1
22 Erwin den Hoed Heelsum H50 72,3 72,3 1
23 Sjon de Haan BALLUM H50 72,2 72,2 1
24 Thomas Cordier 's‐gravenhage H50 71,0 71,0 1
25 Sjaak van Roon Brielle H50 70,5 70,5 1
26 Ricky Stolk LISSE H50 69,5 69,5 1
27 Albert Verduijn Alphen Aan Den Rijn H50 68,8 68,8 1
28 Frits Berkhout Rotterdam H50 67,8 67,8 1
29 Frits Hallensleben Schagen H50 66,6 66,6 1

30 Mark Schoonhoven Rotterdam H50 66,3 66,3 1

31 Marcel Soselisa Delft H50 66,0 66,0 1

32 Willem Foppen Harderwijk H50 64,7 64,7 1

33 Frank Goertz Sternenfels H50 64,4 64,4 1

34 Felix Hillen Amsterdam H50 61,1 61,1 1

35 Kees Rekelhof Leimuiden H50 60,4 60,4 1

Heren 50
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1 Tom Berkouwer Vlaardingen H60 73,2 78,3 75,3 153,6 3

2 Rob Barel Overberg H60 99,5 99,5 1

3 Rob van Zanten Rijswijk Zh H60 84,6 84,6 1

4 Ben Kok Amsterdam H60 78,0 78,0 1

5 Hans van Wijk Beneden‐Leeuwen H60 66,1 66,1 1

6 Cees Overes Katwijk H60 62,4 62,4 1

Heren 60
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1 Jan Stoop Voorburg H70 50,8 53,2 104,0 2

2 Leo Meewisse 's‐Gravenhage H70 65,8 65,8 1

Heren 70
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1 Dagmar Krijnen‐van Dijk Spanbroek D40 98,3 83,4 181,7 2
2 Jacoline Zilverentant Bilthoven D50 78,2 75,9 154,1 2
3 Ricky Stolk Lisse D50 78,4 72,8 151,2 2
4 Chantal Regg Den Haag D40 100,0 100,0 1
5 Linda van Vliet Nijmegen D20 100,0 100,0 1
6 Natascha van der Vis OUDESCHILD TEXEL D40 100,0 100,0 1
7 Silvia Brouwer Heerenveen D40 99,5 99,5 1
8 Ingrid van Lubek Hilversum D40 99,4 99,4 1
9 Maud Golsteyn Nieuwstadt D20 98,2 98,2 1
10 Jolinda Lute EGMOND‐BINNEN D20 96,4 96,4 1
11 Mireille Baart Wageningen D20 93,8 93,8 1
12 Maike Van Sprang Darmstadt D20 91,0 91,0 1
13 Dieuwertje Poort Nijmegen D20 90,5 90,5 1
14 Simone Hakenberg Rossum Ov D45 88,2 88,2 1
15 Laura Oudenhoven 's‐Gravenhage D20 82,4 82,4 1
16 Karien GuinÈe Naarden D50 81,6 81,6 1
17 Kim Vollebregt Den Haag D20 79,9 79,9 1
18 Fleur van Dijk Ede D20 78,9 78,9 1
19 Annemarie Van Velzen UITGEEST D50 77,8 77,8 1
20 Lynn Peters Hengelo Ov D20 77,0 77,0 1
21 Thea Segeren Breda D40 73,9 73,9 1
22 Henriette Joanknecht Millingen Aan De Rijn D40 69,3 69,3 1

Dames Overall
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1 Linda van Vliet Nijmegen D20 100,0 100,0 1
2 Maud Golsteyn Nieuwstadt D20 98,2 98,2 1
3 Jolinda Lute EGMOND‐BINNEN D20 96,4 96,4 1
4 Mireille Baart Wageningen D20 93,8 93,8 1
5 Maike Van Sprang Darmstadt D20 91,0 91,0 1
6 Dieuwertje Poort Nijmegen D20 90,5 90,5 1
7 Laura Oudenhoven 's‐Gravenhage D20 82,4 82,4 1
8 Kim Vollebregt Den Haag D20 79,9 79,9 1
9 Fleur van Dijk Ede D20 78,9 78,9 1
10 Lynn Peters Hengelo Ov D20 77,0 77,0 1

Dames 20
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1 Dagmar Krijnen‐van Dijk SPANBROEK D40 98,3 83,4 181,7 2
2 Chantal Regg Den Haag D40 100,0 100,0 1
3 Natascha van der Vis OUDESCHILD TEXEL D40 100,0 100,0 1
4 Silvia Brouwer Heerenveen D40 99,5 99,5 1
5 Ingrid van Lubek Hilversum D40 99,4 99,4 1
6 Simone Hakenberg Rossum Ov D40 88,2 88,2 1
7 Thea Segeren Breda D40 73,9 73,9 1
8 Henriette Joanknecht Millingen Aan De Rijn D40 69,3 69,3 1

Dames 40
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1 Jacoline Zilverentant Bilthoven D50 78,2 75,9 154,1 2
2 Ricky Stolk Lisse D50 78,4 72,8 151,2 2
3 Karien GuinÈe Naarden D50 81,6 81,6 1
4 Annemarie Van Velzen UITGEEST D50 77,8 77,8 1
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